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
3 bedroom Cape Cod with family room - 5 min-

ULTIMATE COUNTRY! $499,900

With - 45 acre private retreat (ideal for horses) - magnificent

amongst rolling hills o/12 ponds & mixed bush on a beautiful 12 acre views -3+1 Bedroom Bungalow (approx 2100 sq. ft.) - eat-in 3 o
lot with sep. Eg-::ar garage. Features incl. Wooden Floors, updated kitchen with lovely pine cabinetry - double sided fireplace -Master thlES north of HWY' 7 - Great for those who wg:mt
windows, CVAC, MBR with 3 pc. Ens.: unfin high basement with 2 pc. Bedroom with corner sunken Jacuzzi tub - 2x4 and 1x2 wash- wide open spaces or room for the horses. A-Sklﬂg o
WR. Formal LR with FP; sep. DR, central foyer. Approx 2100 sq. ft. rooms - finished basement with walkout - pond - above ground $429 000. Call Dou Meal* i
Fabulous retreat! $474,900. MLS #X242918 pool with decking - 40 x 24 - 3 car garage. ! : g : o

BILL McCKEOWN* sales Rep
877-5211

JAN McKEOWN?* sales Rep.

877-5211 DOUG MEAL* Sales Rep.

877-5211

1-800-834-5516 1-800-834-5516 1-800-834-5516
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| LISTING Mee | Gracious 4 bdrm home Jf

42 KINGHAM RD., 8 adjacent to parkette in

| ACTON Beans. | d6sirable Park area. @

3 bedroom town- | Renovated kitchen over- J§f

lodking large Family rm

T sl . E?rTﬁi't G#:;%éﬁ&%?{; wglhkwun!c;d bu:ping FP& &

' i walkout 1o patio. Recrm |

nggﬁ i?ﬂLiﬁi%qrEﬂg'ﬁiﬂlﬁgg E‘}EH & hardwood floors, § with pine wainscotting & built-in desk. I-[air salgq. Door from
Perfect location in Erin, walking distance to schools, shops, gas fireplace and fin- i garage into home. Clean, non-smoking. Original owner. g
- banks, churches, community center & rail trails. Large fenced lot ished basement. Call tanﬁscapﬁjj & fen_ca;i. Eei”t'f”"}"l maur;taﬂ:lnad. Jpgraded: B
with pool, 3 garden sheds and lovely landscaping. Double paved Norm Paget" to view [ '°"en cabinets, patio doors, hrdwd floors, brdim, 2 piece, shin-
drive with lots of parking. Home is spacious with walkouts on this hamia gles, siding, driveway, sprinkler system, etc. Walk to hospital, o
both levels, well maintained and ready for a large family to move : library, schools, parks, shops in old downtown, bank & GO.
right in and enjoy. More photos and directions at: http://maureen.ca

NORM PAGET* sales Rep.

877-5211
1-800-834-5516 .

LIZ CRIGHTON* sales Rep.

877-5211
1-800-834-5516
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MAUREEN PLUCINSKY* Sales Rep.
877-5211
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